
Weekend Brunch
FROM 11 AM TO 4 PM

AVOCADO CHORIZO TOAST  $14AVOCADO CHORIZO TOAST  $14

Served with home fries or salad. 

VISIT OUR
PLACE AT 

A TASTE OF PERUVIAN CUISINE

LOMO A LO POBRE  (HANGER  STEAK WITH EGGS) $18LOMO A LO POBRE  (HANGER  STEAK WITH EGGS) $18

PAN CON CERDO (ROAST PORK SANDWICH)  $15PAN CON CERDO (ROAST PORK SANDWICH)  $15
Sweet Potatoes, Salsa Criolla, Aji amarillo.

TUMI OMELLET SALCHIPAPA STYLE  $14TUMI OMELLET SALCHIPAPA STYLE  $14
Egg omellet tortilla served with salad. (also veggie option)

MACHU PICHU FRENCH TOAST  $15MACHU PICHU FRENCH TOAST  $15
Fresh strawberries, blue berries, dulce de leche
and whipped cream.   Add 

TAMAL PERUANO  $9TAMAL PERUANO  $9

TUMI GREEN SALAD  $12TUMI GREEN SALAD  $12

Chicken
Pork
Fish

$14   
$16
$18

$14   
$16
$18

JOIN US FOR A DELICIOUS EXPERIENCE

FISH CEVICHE  $15FISH CEVICHE  $15

GUACAMOLE CHIPS  $13GUACAMOLE CHIPS  $13

Mixed greens, tomato, corn, avocado, basil dressing.
CHICHARRONESCHICHARRONES

BURGER  $16BURGER  $16
Cheddar, lettuce, tomatoes on a brioche bun.

SIDESSIDES
Maduros      $5 
Yuca           $6     
Home fries    $5
Sauteed vegetables  $7 

bacon  $5  eggs $5    

add avocado $5    

BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS  $35BOTTOMLESS MIMOSAS  $35
COCKTAILS MIX & MATCH   $45COCKTAILS MIX & MATCH   $45

RED |  WHITE SANGRIARED |  WHITE SANGRIA
FROZEN MARGARITA  FROZEN MARGARITA  
MARGARITA ON THE ROCKSMARGARITA ON THE ROCKS
BLOODY MARYBLOODY MARY
SCREWDRIVERSCREWDRIVER
WELL DRINKSWELL DRINKS

U N L I M I T E D   D R I N K S   1.5   H O U R S*U N L I M I T E D   D R I N K S   1.5   H O U R S*

PALOMAPALOMA
*(THE FIXED PRICE IS PRICE IS PER PERSON)
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